


t{s33 EU$r S0. 1 (er-lro) sgr,r..

$1k? listriet, Kanawha County, W. y&,
3y Solurab*an €mben Gei, 3ox W3, Obar:Lestor,
Alancloned. under pernlt Kan-..,..-A?
0n . . . . . . . .&Gf ,Bg ,  on  Oreen  Creek .
Elevatioa, g14r I,. (ground) '.::__
Driltlr:g connenced dJv. Z8',ftD compteted. JuIy n,@,
WeLL waE not gbot. 

't!F: -/- -'.o##

Qle* flou, g/letus {f. -in 2Br
Vol,une, 1191000 cu" ft.
OtI sno',r at L180r.
Fresh vater al ZOt.
$aLt sater at L2901.
l.OH Caslng, 25t; B8-tr, l+lOt; ?n I?#, 154Lr; 2n tublng, LBZ6I; at1 left in.
Faeker get at :-7I7t 5B to L72At l+u.
Sas selI. Becord. to Dept. of Minos not d.ated. or staqped.
Record. to nC? fron ldrs. Srlfflth Aug, 10, l9lp. Otd. btte $s. ]-3g?.
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23, !fr* fa.
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GraveL (water at Z$r, hole fu}l)
S€nA
$Late
Bbd. rock
$late *nd sheIls
Red. roclr
Line shell

- $late and shells
lltt1e Dr::rkarcl Sand.
SLate
3ig Sr.akard. Sqad
SJ.qte and sheLls
Sand
$late ad shoLLs
Sand.
glaOc lime
Saad' 
$i.ate and. sheLLs
Sa.Lt SanA (o11 shor+, 1180 t ; bole fuil.

- saL* rater, 1290t )
$Late
Linne
l{axten $anc[
}t_ttle llfuae
Sreak
3ig &lme
glgJ+jqp ganer fuaq,
Slate and" shelLs
Slate esrC sheLLs.
Eotal d.epth

fop.
0

25
75

100
2 3 )
360
w5
I+n
tgo
530
535
66a
820
870

LoSe
Lo60
1070
1115

1150
L4LI3
r.450
14,50
L596
1515

cu. ft. )1619
L77 tb84.,l.3t+,400 | ' L??4

1803
1820

Sottoin.
25
75

- 100
2L0
360r+as
I+zo
i}90
539
535
66a
820
870

- ro52
.' LoEo
- L070
- ur5
- 1160

- t&tg
- L45a
- Lt+60
' L5g6
- 1616
- 1619
- L774
- 1803
- 1820
- 22?O

227O
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STATE oF wesr vrn';rNlr

DEPA,RTMENT OF MINES

C)IL A,ND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD
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oil or Gas Well----8s€--

company Sollufib:Lsn Cprtroq Cgrrtql&n5r

466xsgg br 8?3, Uh*rla,**ffr ?3, ff. Yn.

pr"- Webb lfwrt lcres_

Location (waters) {}fgen Croc&

wettNo, I - GW*31O ntev. 81Lt *

District El,h ? county [&ttr.tha

The surface of tract is owned in fee by-.1d-ebh-Sunl

Mineral rights are owned by

ddress- 63/r

Drilling commencea LI*1S*X3

Drilling co-ptetea ?-31-3b

Date Shot OOt Sbgt r,ro

Packers

Kind of Packer-

Depth set-frolr-iop-
1?1?'6t: to l?eof hs
Perf. top---

Perf. bottorn-

Perf. top--_--

Perf. bottorn-_-._---

fi

Liners Used

wi

Open Flow I7toth, wrt."

,/10ths Merc.

iLInch

i--Jnch

Volume l,l9rS$ ou' fb, Cu'Ft.
CASING CEMENTED-SIZE-------No. Ft' Itate

COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT--FEET_- TNICHES

-FEE T-__--IN CIIES----_J E ET--IN CEES

FEET--INCHE S-_-FEET--_--II{OI{E]S

RockPressurs lbs. hrs.

9;1 ehor at 11$0t mb., 1st 24 hrs.
Fresh water 8O'l fe#eet

Salt water l*9$r feet fe€t

Formation

*ravel
$srd
Sl.*tt
&ad &oek
$l.sts &.
&od eook
LLna $hell
$l,ste &
I*i.ttl.c
Slstc
Sig Sunlr*rd
$Lsfre & Sbo
slid

$L6t*
Smd
SLaek
$md

& $ha

I*1rc

Slate & $hs
$*lt $and
$late
trfine
&#t'4& $anil
Littl* Idm
Ere*k
Sl.g Llrae
H*g InJun
$I*ts &
$l.nte &

0
7:5
75

L00
zlo
360
ts5
tles
l}9CI
t3o
539
w
8?0
8?0

r05e
106s
l0?o
ur5
1L60
tldr3
1lt5CI
1h40
L59.6
t 6r.6
16Xg
r??b
1s03
lEm

l { * - -

Remarks

Ilole f,ull

rhot
hole full

f,ard or
Soft Top

e5
75

100
elCI
360
IrOS
Lao
Lro
5p
535
560
8es
E?O

r.05e
lo60
10?0
1*115
11&
ilJl#
lbs
1f60
r596
t6 t6
r.619
1?7li
1803
18as
22TA ,77b-8ht

Oil, Gae
or Water

F. rater

'';;:'-
.;t '

r ; '

i \ _
!

oll
S. ratetr

tas Fayr

30fA& ii

(over) 
AUG i 01949

Loo eu.ft.


